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Tabelle Punkte S GD Ges. Max.
1 WSV Borussia 09 Welzow 2 : 0 1 1.362,00 1362 1362
2 SV Bohsdorf III 2 : 0 1 1.239,00 1239 1239
3 FSV 1895 Spremberg III 2 : 0 1 1.181,00 1181 1181
4 SG Kausche 2 : 0 1 1.154,00 1154 1154
5 BSV Chemie Tschernitz III 0 : 2 1 1.268,00 1268 1268
6 SG Lieskau 0 : 2 1 1.145,00 1145 1145
7 BSV 1959 Hörlitz II 0 : 2 1 1.136,00 1136 1136
8 BV 1962 Zeckerin 0 : 2 1 1.064,00 1064 1064

Rangliste:
1 Warmschmidt, Ingo Boh3 1 267,00
2 Grundmann, Bernd BWe1 1 263,00
3 Scholta, Michael FSV3 1 260,00
4 Kullmann, Marcel BWe1 1 247,00
5 Bertko, Karl-Heinz Lie1 1 245,00
6 Wolf, Andreas FSV3 1 243,00
7 Eschke, René Ka1 1 234,00
8 Donath, Clemens Lie1 1 233,00
9 Kassner, Dirk Hö2 1 228,00

10 Scholta, Werner [1] Ts3 2 223,50
11 Ziegenbalg, Henry BWe1 1 220,00
12 Schmidt, Thomas BWe1 1 217,00
13 Badar, Sven Ts3 1 217,00
14 Michling, Nico Boh3 1 216,00
15 Treuger, Horst Hö2 1 215,00
16 Fischer, Rico Hö2 1 214,00
17 Hlawatschke, Günter Ts3 1 210,00
18 Mühlpfort, Roland BWe1 1 209,00
19 Egler, Stephan Ze1 1 208,00
20 Petrich, Steffen BWe1 1 206,00
21 Fritsche, Robert Ts3 1 206,00
22 Schulze, Dirk FSV3 1 204,00
23 Schultz, Roman Lie1 1 204,00
24 Trause, Steffen Boh3 1 199,00
25 Naundorf, Dietmar Ze1 1 199,00
26 Schinski, René Boh3 1 197,00
27 Unverricht, Emily Ts3 1 196,00
28 Recklies, Marco Hö2 1 191,00
29 Henoch, Enrico Ka1 1 191,00
30 Klopfer, Peter Ka1 1 189,00
31 Albert, Steffen Ts3 1 188,00
32 Krüger, Siegfried Ka1 1 183,00
33 Mühlpfort, Christian BWe1 1 182,00
34 Nagork, Frank Boh3 1 181,00
35 Jurk, Werner Ka1 1 180,00
36 Krüger, Mike Boh3 1 179,00
37 Schmidt, Norbert Ka1 1 177,00
38 Donath, Siegmar Lie1 1 177,00
39 Schiemann, Paul Ze1 1 175,00
40 Scharp, René Lie1 1 159,00
41 Landeck, Manfred Ze1 1 158,00
42 Kollath, Hartmut FSV3 1 158,00
43 Langhammer, Heiko Ze1 1 142,00
44 Schneider, Silke Hö2 1 135,00
45 Manteufel, Stefan Lie1 1 127,00
46 Lips, Jörg Ka1 1 0,00

Ergebnisse:

SV Bohsdorf III 1239 SG Lieskau 1145
Trause, Steffen 90 199 199 Manteufel, Stefan 64 127 127
Nagork, Frank 93 181 380 Schultz, Roman 91 204 331
Michling, Nico 97 216 596 Scharp, René 78 159 490
Schinski, René 92 197 793 Donath, Clemens 125 233 723
Warmschmidt, Ingo 129 267 1060 Donath, Siegmar 82 177 900
Krüger, Mike 93 179 1239 Bertko, Karl-Heinz 110 245 1145

WSV Borussia 09 Welzow 1362 BSV Chemie Tschernitz III 1268
Mühlpfort, Roland 105 209 209 Scholta, Werner 120 251 251
Grundmann, Bernd 127 263 472 Badar, Sven 125 217 468
Kullmann, Marcel 135 247 719 Unverricht, Emily 105 196 664
Petrich, Steffen 103 206 925 Albert, Steffen 92 188 852
Schmidt, Thomas 102 217 1142 Fritsche, Robert 108 206 1058
Ziegenbalg, Henry 108 220 1362 Hlawatschke, Günter 100 210 1268
Mühlpfort, Christian 88 182 1362

BSV 1959 Hörlitz II 1136 SG Kausche 1154
Neubauer, Jens (3) 55 153 153 Krüger, Siegfried 101 183 183
Recklies, Marco 92 191 344 Henoch, Enrico 102 191 374
Schneider, Silke 64 135 479 Schmidt, Norbert 74 177 551
Treuger, Horst 83 215 694 Eschke, René 108 234 785
Kassner, Dirk 115 228 922 Klopfer, Peter 96 189 974
Fischer, Rico 113 214 1136 Jurk, Werner 97 180 1154

1136 Lips, Jörg 85 149 1154

FSV 1895 Spremberg III 1181 BV 1962 Zeckerin 1064
Kollath, Hartmut 67 158 158 Naundorf, Dietmar 108 199 199
Federau, Frank (4) 65 142 300 Schiemann, Paul 73 175 374
Schulze, Dirk 116 204 504 Egler, Stephan 101 208 582
Zühlke, Katrin (4) 84 174 678 Landeck, Manfred 61 158 740
Wolf, Andreas 120 243 921 Knoll, Manuel (2) 91 182 922
Scholta, Michael 131 260 1181 Langhammer, Heiko 105 142 1064
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